2 0 2 5
Introduction
In 2001, ATC as a mid-range premium fishing tackle brand, crafted to meet the needs of increasingly
sophisticated anglers. We strived to build the best of fishing tackle that were engineered to perform optimally
at an affordable price, without compromising on the quality of the components or workmanship.
Fifteen years on, ATC has expanded its product range to include premium mid-range fishing reels that
feature design and construction elements, often found in high end reels. A stringent manufacturing process
combined with precise calculation and high quality materials ensure that the reels are built both tough and

10+1
10+1
DRAG RANGE
12kg
12kg
LINE CRANK
76cm
76cm
6
Ca
st
in
g
Model Retrieve Gear Ratio Line Capacity Shallow Spool Ball Bearing Drag Range Line/Crank Weight
014CBP200 RIGHT 7.0:1 0.28/210, 0.33/160 MM/M 0.20/120, 0.25/100 MM/M 10+1 12 kg 76 cm 265 g
014CBP201 LEFT 7.0:1 0.28/210, 0.33/160 MM/M 0.20/120, 0.25/100 MM/M 10+1 12 kg 76 cm 265 g
The ATC Combat Plus is built to take on some of the toughest fighting predatory species. Featuring a
corrosion resistant aluminium frame and side plate, the Combat plus is equipped with a multi disc drag
system that has a drag range of 10-12kg. A lightweight aluminium spool and a magnetic braking system
ensure consistency in distance and accuracy with every cast. The 10 + 1 ball bearing system further

• Long Cast Spool Included
Corrosion Resistant Aluminium
Frame & Side Plate
Magnetic Braking System
Ergonomic Padded Rubber Knobs
and Multi Disc Drag System
Long Casting Spool Included
Jigging Handle With Power
Knob
7
Ca
st
in
g
Model Retrieve Gear Ratio BFS Spool Standard Spool Ball Bearing Drag Range Line/Crank Weight
014CBCF50 RIGHT 6.6:1 0.14/125, 0.16/100, 0.20/70
 MM/M
0.28/120, 0.30/100, 0.33/80
MM/M 9+1 5 kg 68 cm 160 g
014CBCF51 LEFT 6.6:1 0.14/125, 0.16/100, 0.20/70
MM/M
0.28/120, 0.30/100, 0.33/80
MM/M 9+1 5 kg 68 cm 160 g
The ATC Combat CF is ATC’s newest light bait casting reel. Weighing in at 160g, the ATC Combat CF features

Ji
gJi
g
CHASER JIG
ATC chaser was designed with slim but perfectly balance
profile that provide fast sinking abilities. Attributed to the
new weight distribution system, the Chaser flutters and
darts when jigged triggering violent strikes. The name was
inspired to invoke swift pelagics which habit throughout
the entire water column.
LPK
LP
LGRN
LBLU
Model Length Weight
014-CS150/(colour) 185 mm 150 g
014-CS220/(colour) 225 mm 220 g
014-CS320/(colour) 255 mm 320 g
014-CS420/(colour) 277 mm 420 g
014-CS520/(colour) 293 mm 520 g
LFO
HMG
HFG
HS
*
20
Ji
g
Ji
g
ATC Venom is design for slow pitch gaming. It’s unique profile and highly tuned
center balancing increases hit rate tremendously.
Jigger are able to work the strike zone with ease and high effectiveness.
SY
BSR
SRL
BSGL
PGL
Model Length Weight
014VN250/(colour) 125 mm 250 g
014VN300/(colour) 125 mm 300 g
Glow in the dark body attracts fish
in the water
*
21

44 lbs
4号PE
0.33 mm
Teflon Coated
CUSTOM JIGGING LINE
SALT ALLIANCE BRAIDED LINE
ATC Salt Alliance 8X braided lines are made
from 100% Honeywell Spectra Fibers. Advanced
pre-stretched technology produces maximum
sensitivity, line roundness and unsurpassed
strength.
Length available: 300m (50lbs – 100lbs),
 500m (50lbs – 100lbs)
Color Available: White
Model PE Diameter LBS Length
014-SA300X1/2 2 0.25 mm 33 300 m
014-SA300X1/3 3 0.28 mm 46 300 m
014-SA300X1/4 4 0.33 mm 58 300 m
014-SA300X1/5 5 0.37 mm 66 300 m
014-SA300X1/6 6 0.41 mm 78 300 m
014-SA300X1/8 8 0.47 mm 105 300 m
Model PE Diameter LBS Length
014-SA500X1/3 3 0.28 mm 46 500 m
014-SA500X1/4 4 0.33 mm 58 500 m
014-SA500X1/5 5 0.37 mm 66 500 m
014-SA500X1/6 6 0.41 mm 78 500 m
014-SA500X1/8 8 0.47 mm 105 500 m
SALT ALLIANCE JIGGING / POPPING GLOVE
• Mesh material: 20% spandex / 80% nylon
  breathable
• Wear resistant construction

es
24
Ca
st
in
g
ATC FC Shock Leader
- 100% Fluorocarbon
- Ultra-low visibility
- High-abrasion resistance
ATC Shock Leader
- Super soft copolymer
- High impact resistance
- Superior strength
Model LBS Length Dia
014FC50M20 20 50 m 0.45mm
014FC50M30 30 50 m 0.50mm
014FC50M40 40 50 m 0.55mm
014FC50M50 50 50 m 0.65mm
014FC50M60 60 50 m 0.75mm
014FC50M80 80 50 m 0.85mm
Model LBS Length Dia
014ST100M20 20 100 m 0.40mm
014ST100M30 30 100 m 0.45mm
014ST100M40 40 100 m 0.55mm
014ST100M50 50 100 m 0.60mm
014ST100M60 60 100 m 0.70mm
014ST100M80 80 100 m 0.80mm
014ST100M100 100 100 m 0.95mm
A
cc
es
so

ASSIST KEVLAR LINE
ATC Assist Kevlar Line is constructed from 100%
Aramid fibers and braided into the toughest
assist lines.
Reinforced Aramid fibers provide an extremely
high Cut & Abrasion resistance characteristic,
ideal for constructing jigging assist hook set.
ASSIST PE LINE
ATC Assist Kevlar Line is constructed from 100%
Polyethylene and braided into the toughest
assist lines.
Reinforced Polyethylene provide an extremely
high Cut & Abrasion resistance characteristic,
ideal for constructing jigging assist hook set.
Model LBS Length
014-SAK5X1/80LB 80 5 m
014-SAK5X1/100LB 100 5 m
014-SAK5X1/120LB 120 5 m
014-SAK5X1/150LB 150 5 m
014-SAK5X1/200LB 200 5 m
014-SAK5X1/250LB 250 5 m
Model LBS Length
014SAP8M180Lb 180 8 m
014SAP8M200Lb 200 8 m
014SAP8M250Lb 250 8 m